

LITTLE LEGENDS

KIDS' PICK'N'MIX MEAL
£5.00

KIDS' PICK'N'MIX MEAL+DESSERT

£5.00

Follow our 3 easy steps, then finish with a sweet treat. Pop on a starter to feed hungrier tums.

ADD A STARTER



Mini Nachos **V** 1.50

Loaded with cheese sauce and sticky BBQ sauce. 205 kcal

Garlic Bread Slices **V** 1.00 184 kcal

STEP 1 CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

Beef Burger

With lettuce. 474 kcal

Chicken Breast Burger

With lettuce. 341 kcal

Plant-Based Burger **VG**

THIS™ Isn't Beef burger with lettuce. 436 kcal

Baked Chicken Goujon Burger

With lettuce. 334 kcal

Baked Chicken Goujons 230 kcal

Baked Fish Fingers 176 kcal

Baked **Quorn** Buttermilk-Style Fillet **VG**

198 kcal

Pork Sausages & Gravy 292 kcal

Cheese & Sticky BBQ Chicken 264 kcal

STEP 2 CHOOSE YOUR SIDE

Waffle Fries **V** 225 kcal

Chips **V** 186 kcal

Skin-On Fries **V** 285 kcal

Mash **V** 140 kcal

Rice **VG** 136 kcal



STEP 3 CHOOSE YOUR VEG

Baked Beans **VG** 78 kcal

Mixed Veggies **VG** 32 kcal **I**

Peas **VG** 76 kcal **I**

Mixed Salad **VG** 11 kcal **I**

I 1 of your 5 a day

SWEET TREATS

Chocolate Fudge Cake **V**

With Belgian chocolate sauce and vanilla flavour ice cream. 340 kcal



Fruitypot™ JellySqueeze **VG**

Strawberry flavour jelly. 55 kcal



Vanilla Flavour Ice Cream **V**

Two scoops, with Belgian chocolate sauce. 260 kcal

Non-Dairy Vanilla Iced Cream **VG-M**

Two scoops, with Belgian chocolate sauce. 182 kcal



ALLERGY INFO

Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus don't list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes and drinks. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers.

V Suitable for vegetarians. **VG** Suitable for vegans.

VG-M Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.

Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur.

Calories / nutritional values stated are subject to change.

T&Cs

All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Photography is for guidance only. Prices include VAT at the current rate.

Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

